Al VLT R E R ]

Agenda Number 15/1/2019

SDC8000

Date 23/4/2019

Begin 2:01:06 PM

End 2:01:38 PM

Vote Type Vote 1 of 3; With Badge; Public

ltem 001

Amendment 17

Vote Group 0

Agenda 23042019

Description World bank ehigai Min.environment and energy hingamundhaa project ge

2013 vana aharuge audit report_Maaliyyath comity report faaskurumah
Result

++ 0

YES 40

ABSTAIN

NO

Entitled to Vote 49

Voted 40

Not Voted 9

Quorum 0

Result YES

# Name First Name Party Result

0047 Abdul Bari Abdulla MDP YES
0026 Abdul Gafoor Moosa MDP YES
0021 Abdul Latheef Mohamed Jp YES
0070 Abdul Raheem Abdulla PPM YES
0076 Abdulla Ahmed Jp YES
0016 Abdulla Rifau PPM YES
0066 Abdulla Riyaz Jp YES
0071 Ahmed Azhan Fahmy Jp YES
0056 Ahmed Marzoog MDP YES
0060 Ahmed Mubeen Jp YES
0017 Ahmed Nihan Hussain Manik PPM YES
0079 Ahmed Rasheed PPM Not Voted
0046 Ahmed Shiyam PPM YES
0022 Ali Arif PPM Not Voted

23/4/2019 3:04:56 PM

23042019132823: 001_17 _140138

Page 1 of 2



0044
0036
0088
0028
0015
0009
0030
0024
0051
0078
0023
0087
0059
0050
0085
0020
0013
0007
0039
0041
0086
0014
0018
0065
0025
0037
0083
0049
0005
0057
0077
0042
0001
0072
0075

Name

Ali Hussain

Ali Mohamed

Ali Nizar

Anara Naeem

Asma Rasheed

Eva Abdulla

Hassan Mufeed Abdul Gadir
Hussain Areef

Hussain Mohamed

Hussain Mohamed Latheef
Hussain Shahudhy
Ibrahim Mohamed Didi
Ibrahim Naseer

Ibrahim Riza

Ibrahim Shareef

Ibrahim Shujau

Imthiyaz Fahmy

Mohamed Abdul Kareem
Mohamed Ali

Mohamed Ameeth Ahmed Manik
Mohamed Aslam

Mohamed Falah

Mohamed Ismail

Mohamed Musthafa
Mohamed Nazim

Mohamed Rasheed Hussain
Mohamed Shahid

Mohamed Waheed Ibrahim
Moosa Manik

Moosa Nizar Ibrahim
Muaz Mohamed Rasheed
Nazim Rashaad

Qasim Ibrahim

Saud Hussain

Saudulla Hilmy

First Name

Party

Jp

PPM
MDP
AP

PPM
MDP
PPM
Jp

Jp

Jp

JP

MDP
MDP
PPM
MDP
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
JP

MDP
MDP
MDA
MDP
MDP
MDP
PPM
IND
PPM
JP

PPM
PPM
Jp

Jp

IND

Result

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
Not Voted
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
Not Voted
YES
Not Voted
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